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TFC-USA Club National Championships

Choccolocco Park  - 5/22/2021

Meet Program - Track-Middle

Event  901   60 Meter Dash Diaper Dash Girls

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TFC/USA UNIF 16.50  33884 Thedford, A _________2

Amp Elite TC NT  23768 Moore, Zolah _________3

Event  902   60 Meter Dash Diaper Dash Boys

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TFC/USA UNIF 12.00  33911 Jackson, Isac _________6

Amp Elite TC NT  13773 Bradley III, Walter _________7

Event  1   100 Meter Dash 4-6 Division Girls

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Youth-N-Acti 30.00  43987 Sanderson, Avionna _________1

Amp Elite TC 19.43  43761 Bradley, Hope _________2

Youth-N-Acti 17.00  63980 Jones, Alexis _________3

Youth-N-Acti 16.00  63976 English, Makayla _________4

Youth-N-Acti 17.00  63989 Williams, Laila _________5

Amp Elite TC 18.88  63766 Griffin, Sidney _________6

Unattached 24.00  43934 Gaines, Karmen _________7

Event  50   100 Meter Dash 4-6 Division Boys

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached 24.00  53967 Roy, Kyree _________1

Rec Runner 19.13  63814 King, Canaan _________2

Unattached 19.00  63956 Hall, Aiontae _________3

TFC/USA UNIF 18.00  53921 SMITH JR, FABIAN _________4

Skyscraper A 19.00  63830 Bolton, Jacobeon _________5

Unattached 19.00  63962 Mitchell, Bradley _________6

Unattached 22.00  63948 Burk, Culver _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Skyscraper A 18.00  63835 Johnson, Jayce _________1

Youth-N-Acti 17.40  64002 Sanderson, Anfernee _________2

TFC/USA UNIF 17.00  53915 MATHIS, MICHAEL _________3

Youth-N-Acti 16.40  63994 Hardnett, Ace _________4

Youth-N-Acti 17.00  64003 Smith, Tory _________5

Youth-N-Acti 17.10  63998 Pettway, Troy _________6

Unattached 17.44  53965 Moss, Braxton _________7

TFC/USA UNIF 18.00  53903 Burk, Culver _________8

Event  100   100 Meter Dash 7-8 Division Girls

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 19.30  73941 Moss, Brianna _________2

TFC/USA UNIF 19.00  73845 FAGA, GRACE _________3

Youth-N-Acti 15.00  83974 Brown-Turner, Harleigh _________4

Youth-N-Acti 15.00  73981 Jones, Jona _________5

ISSA Flash 19.10  83788 Sorrell, Briajah _________6

Event  150   100 Meter Dash 7-8 Division Boys

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ISSA Flash 22.00  73797 Lynch, Luke _________3

Skyscraper A 19.00  73831 Flanigan Jr, Jonathan _________4

TFC/USA UNIF 19.00  73914 LUNSFORD, NOAH _________5

Unattached 20.00  73952 Chastain, Bentley _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
TFC/USA UNIF 18.00  73901 Berrien, Mikah _________2

Youth-N-Acti 16.00  74004 Thrasher, Josiah _________3

Skyscraper A 15.00  73839 Zachary, Aidyn _________4

ISSA Flash 15.90  83794 Kimmons, Thomas _________5

Amp Elite TC 17.86  83772 Bradley, Charles _________6

Skyscraper A 18.00  83834 Hollis, Danario _________7

Event  200   100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached 17.00 103944 Peoples, Damiracle _________3

Skyscraper A 16.00 103828 Zachary, Addisyn _________4

Rec Runner 16.93 103806 Garrett, Hannah _________5

TFC/USA UNIF 18.00  93883 Taylor, Brelyn _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ISSA Flash 15.90 103787 Shelley, Weslynn _________2

Youth-N-Acti 15.00  93977 Hariis, Jada _________3

Youth-N-Acti 15.00  93978 Jackson-Ashely, Marqueta _________4

Youth-N-Acti 15.00 103985 Rich, Kaetlynn _________5

Skyscraper A 15.00  93825 Carter, Ivaney _________6

TFC/USA UNIF 16.00  93853 HILL, JAIDA _________7

Event  250   100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Youth-N-Acti 16.00  93995 Jones, Ayden _________3

Rec Runner 15.00 103815 Lochte, Benjamin _________4

Skyscraper A 16.00 103832 Goss, Elijah _________5

Skyscraper A 17.00  93836 Johnson, Jaylen _________6
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  250   100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys)
Youth-N-Acti 14.50 103990 Allen, Marquette _________2

Skyscraper A 14.00  93829 Anderson, Amarii _________3

Rec Runner 9.12  93812 Garrett, Hayden _________4

TFC/USA UNIF 14.00 103900 BERKLIN JR, ZACK _________5

Youth-N-Acti 14.20 104007 White, Malik _________6

Youth-N-Acti 15.00 103991 Dill, Casey _________7

Event  300   100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rec Runner 17.36 123807 James, Stella _________3

TFC/USA UNIF 14.10 123875 Rucker, Jaleah _________4

Amp Elite TC 14.32 123763 Brantley, Ashley _________5

Unattached 18.00 113937 Jones, Aubree _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached 13.64 123940 Moses, Gabrielle _________2

TFC/USA UNIF 13.00 123844 DIXON, KANDISE _________3

TFC/USA UNIF 13.00 113882 SUMBRY, JANAI _________4

TFC/USA UNIF 13.00 113869 MATHIS, MONICA _________5

ISSA Flash 13.50 123789 Sorrell, Samya _________6

Youth-N-Acti 14.00 123988 Scott, Cortasia _________7

Event  350   100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Youth-N-Acti 15.30 123997 Mays, Lawarren _________2

Rec Runner 14.72 113809 Bentley, Colton _________3

Youth-N-Acti 13.00 113993 Green, Natorian _________4

Youth-N-Acti 13.50 113996 Kater, Adriene _________5

Rec Runner 15.03 123823 Wynn, Antoino _________6

Skyscraper A 18.00 123833 Hill, Jayden _________7

Event  400   100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Youth-N-Acti 14.70 133983 Lee, Zahra _________3

TFC/USA UNIF 13.55 133891 WHITTEN, SA'NIYAH _________4

Youth-N-Acti 14.20 143979 Johnson, Kenya _________5

Skyscraper A 14.80 133827 Williams, E'Niya _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
TFC/USA UNIF 13.00 143848 Flanagan, Macauley _________2

TFC/USA UNIF 12.78 133895 WILLIAMS, JORDYN _________3

Amp Elite TC 12.51 133770 Rollins, Noa _________4

Youth-N-Acti 12.64 133986 Rone, Somer _________5

Unattached 13.00 133938 Mcintyre, Kaylee _________6

Unattached 13.50 143932 Chandler, Diamonique _________7

Event  450   100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rec Runner 13.27 143817 Muhammad, Caleb _________1

Youth-N-Acti 12.26 134006 White, Carmyree _________2

TFC/USA UNIF 11.75 143912 Keebler, Matthew _________3

Amp Elite TC 11.40 143776 Davis, Akeleen _________4

Unattached 11.66 143959 Igbinoghene, Michael _________5

TFC/USA UNIF 11.90 133899 Barber, Markel _________6

ISSA Flash 12.30 143793 Jones, Jordan _________7

Youth-N-Acti 14.20 143992 Gilchrist, Savion _________8

Event  500   100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rec Runner 15.27 163808 Muhammad, Desirae _________3

Youth-N-Acti 15.00 153975 Dillard, Camryn _________4

Youth-N-Acti 15.00 153984 Logan, Aniya _________5

Youth-N-Acti 15.70 153982 King, Ka'Miyah _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached 13.80 163943 Osley, Tramani _________2

Press Park T 13.00 163805 Mansion, Donjanae _________3

TFC/USA UNIF 12.00 153854 Holder, Latiyana _________4

Tribe Elite 12.50 163924 Fingall, Aysia _________5

Amp Elite TC 13.01 153767 Griffin, Skylar _________6

Event  550   100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rec Runner 12.47 153813 Horton, William _________3

TFC/USA UNIF 11.60 153902 Bristow, Kadavion _________4

Youth-N-Acti 12.00 164001 Rollins, Arrion _________5

Youth-N-Acti 17.50 154005 Titrea, Shawn _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached 11.51 153954 Deshazier, Maurecio _________1

Youth-N-Acti 11.30 154000 Rogers, Anthony _________2

TFC/USA UNIF 11.20 153905 Fagg, Sequan _________3

Unattached 11.06 163964 Moss, Brandon _________4

Amp Elite TC 11.14 153780 Priester, Brent _________5

Amp Elite TC 11.26 163781 Releford, Amare _________6

ISSA Flash 11.40 153801 Warner, Jailon _________7
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Event  700   100 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ISSA Flash 13.20 173786 Jones, Trinity _________1

ISSA Flash 12.70 183785 Gordon, Alainia _________2

Unattached 12.32 173935 Green, Alana _________3

Press Park T 12.00 183804 Joseph, Darrione _________4

TFC/USA UNIF 12.28 183888 THOMPSON, MAKAYLA _________5

TFC/USA UNIF 12.60 183849 Flanagan, Mary Mac _________6

Walker Track 12.90 173969 Conner, Kiambrya _________7

Unattached 14.40 183942 Nunnally, Kara _________8

Event  750   100 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Rec Runner 12.13 173810 Brown, Rocky _________3

Youth-N-Acti 11.90 183999 Pringle, Kwamareya _________4

Unattached 11.98 183949 Campbell, Johnathan _________5

ISSA Flash 17.50 183790 Brown, Braxton _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Walker Track 11.70 173971 Lewis, Amari _________2

Walker Track 11.50 173970 Dunson, Jayden _________3

TFC/USA UNIF 11.10 173916 Mitchell, Austin _________4

ISSA Flash 11.40 183800 Spence, Omarian _________5

Unattached 11.60 173968 Smiley, Carlos _________6

Unattached 11.70 183963 Morgan, Damon _________7

Event  800   100 Meter Dash Open Women

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TFC/USA UNIF 13.00 203880 Smith, Hannah _________2

Event  850   100 Meter Dash Open Men

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 11.18 223966 Perry, Brady _________4

Unattached 10.82 193958 Holloway Iii, Johnny _________5

Unattached 10.92 273953 Chen, Jeff _________6

Event  105   1500 Meter Race Walk 7-8 Division Girls

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Amp Elite TC 13:45.00  73760 Bradley, Faith _________1

TFC/USA UNIF 19:05.00  73845 FAGA, GRACE _________2

Event  206   1500 Meter Race Walk 9-10 Division Girls

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TFC/USA UNIF 12:00.00  93851 HEARD, SONIA _________3

TFC/USA UNIF 13:00.00 103841 BLOODWORTH-MATHIS, MEAGAN _________4

TFC/USA UNIF 13:00.00 103894 WILLIAMS, ALANI _________5

TFC/USA UNIF 13:40.00 103892 WHITTEN, SI'YANNI _________6

TFC/USA UNIF 15:00.00 103890 Tubbs, Zarriyion _________7

TFC/USA UNIF 15:00.00  93853 HILL, JAIDA _________8

Event  306   1500 Meter Race Walk 11-12 Division Girls

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Amp Elite TC 11:38.00 123764 Crowe, Alexandra _________9

TFC/USA UNIF 11:42.00 123886 THOMAS, KAYLEE _________10

Amp Elite TC 11:42.00 113765 Griffin, Doninique _________11

TFC/USA UNIF 11:42.00 113843 COLEMAN, BRIA _________12

TFC/USA UNIF 11:58.00 113882 SUMBRY, JANAI _________13

Event  155   1500 Meter Race Walk 7-8 Division Boys

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TFC/USA UNIF 16:00.00  83917 Mitchell Jr, Jermaine _________1

Event  256   1500 Meter Race Walk 9-10 Division Boys

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Amp Elite TC 11:18.00  93775 Crowe, William _________2

TFC/USA UNIF 15:00.00  93923 Tubbs, Marvin _________3

Event  456   1500 Meter Race Walk 13-14 Division Boys

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TFC/USA UNIF 11:00.00 143919 Page, Nick _________4

Event  856   1500 Meter Race Walk Open Men

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ISSA Flash 8:53.00 293792 Hall, Tyler _________5

Event  406   1500 Meter Race Walk 13-14 Division Girls

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TFC/USA UNIF 12:00.00 133864 Lynn, Jakeria _________1

TFC/USA UNIF 12:45.00 133895 WILLIAMS, JORDYN _________2

TFC/USA UNIF 13:00.00 133850 GOSHA, JAZLYN _________3

TFC/USA UNIF 16:00.00 133891 WHITTEN, SA'NIYAH _________4
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Event  506   1500 Meter Race Walk 15-16 Division Girls

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TFC/USA UNIF 11:00.00 153897 Womack, Tionna _________5

Event  706   1500 Meter Race Walk 17-18 Division Women

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TFC/USA UNIF 15:00.00 183888 THOMPSON, MAKAYLA _________6

Event  3   400 Meter Dash 4-6 Division Girls

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Amp Elite TC 1:45.44  43761 Bradley, Hope _________3

Youth-N-Acti 1:00.00  63980 Jones, Alexis _________4

Amp Elite TC 1:28.00  63766 Griffin, Sidney _________5

Unattached 2:20.00  43934 Gaines, Karmen _________6

Event  52   400 Meter Dash 4-6 Division Boys

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 1:59.00  53965 Moss, Braxton _________3

Unattached 1:45.00  63956 Hall, Aiontae _________4

Skyscraper A 1:45.00  63830 Bolton, Jacobeon _________5

Unattached 2:00.00  63962 Mitchell, Bradley _________6

Event  102   400 Meter Dash 7-8 Division Girls

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 1:45.00  73933 Gaines, Kali _________3

TFC/USA UNIF 1:40.00  73862 Keebler, Oliva _________4

Unattached 1:45.00  73941 Moss, Brianna _________5

Event  152   400 Meter Dash 7-8 Division Boys

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TFC/USA UNIF 1:50.00  73901 Berrien, Mikah _________1

Rec Runner 1:41.00  83821 Stinnett, Jarret _________2

Amp Elite TC 1:32.20  83772 Bradley, Charles _________3

Amp Elite TC 1:21.00  83783 Rollins II, Neil _________4

ISSA Flash 1:27.00  83799 Martin, James _________5

Rec Runner 1:35.02  83819 Placide, Justice _________6

Rec Runner 1:46.26  73811 Dryden, Preston _________7

Rec Runner NT  73818 Parkman, Henry _________8

Event  202   400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Girls

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TFC/USA UNIF 1:30.00  93883 Taylor, Brelyn _________3

Amp Elite TC 1:15.46  93771 Walker, A'Journi _________4

Skyscraper A 1:20.00  93825 Carter, Ivaney _________5

Event  252   400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division Boys

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Skyscraper A 1:30.00 103837 Raines, Carson _________2

TFC/USA UNIF 1:13.00  93922 SPENCER, TRISTON _________3

Youth-N-Acti 1:00.00  93995 Jones, Ayden _________4

Amp Elite TC 1:06.60 103778 Johnson, Jonathan _________5

Amp Elite TC 1:15.00 103782 Releford, Memphis _________6

Event  352   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Boys

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ISSA Flash 1:11.00 123798 Martin, Hayden _________8

Event  302   400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division Girls

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TFC/USA UNIF 1:15.00 123846 FAGA, PRISCILLA _________1

Amp Elite TC 1:12.66 113769 Rollins, Nevada _________2

TFC/USA UNIF 1:08.00 123898 WOOLRIDGE, MARIAH _________3

Unattached 1:01.42 123940 Moses, Gabrielle _________4

TFC/USA UNIF 1:04.50 123875 Rucker, Jaleah _________5

TFC/USA UNIF 1:10.00 113843 COLEMAN, BRIA _________6

Unattached 1:15.00 113937 Jones, Aubree _________7

Event  402   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Girls

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
TFC/USA UNIF 1:20.00 133864 Lynn, Jakeria _________2

Unattached 1:09.00 133938 Mcintyre, Kaylee _________3

TFC/USA UNIF 1:07.00 133859 JOHNSON, KAMOURRI _________4

Skyscraper A 1:08.00 143826 Hanks, Xzaria _________5

TFC/USA UNIF 1:10.00 143863 KIMBROUGH, ARIKA _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
TFC/USA UNIF 1:06.00 133895 WILLIAMS, JORDYN _________1

TFC/USA UNIF 1:05.00 133881 SMITH, SKYY _________2

Unattached 1:03.62 143939 Moses, Camille _________3

Youth-N-Acti 56.00 133986 Rone, Somer _________4

Amp Elite TC 1:01.03 133770 Rollins, Noa _________5

TFC/USA UNIF 1:04.00 143848 Flanagan, Macauley _________6

Unattached 1:05.00 143932 Chandler, Diamonique _________7

TFC/USA UNIF 1:06.00 143873 MORMAN, ALEXIA _________8
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Event  452   400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division Boys

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tribe Elite 2:00.00 143925 Barros, Sergio _________1

TFC/USA UNIF 1:00.00 133899 Barber, Markel _________2

Amp Elite TC 54.28 143776 Davis, Akeleen _________3

Unattached 53.00 143955 Gaines, Kevin _________4

TFC/USA UNIF 54.27 143907 GREER, CAMERON _________5

TFC/USA UNIF 55.00 143912 Keebler, Matthew _________6

ISSA Flash 1:05.00 143793 Jones, Jordan _________7

Event  502   400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Girls

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TFC/USA UNIF 1:11.00 153897 Womack, Tionna _________3

TFC/USA UNIF 1:03.00 153854 Holder, Latiyana _________4

TFC/USA UNIF 1:09.00 153852 Herring, Abbie _________5

Event  552   400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division Boys

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
TFC/USA UNIF 1:00.00 153902 Bristow, Kadavion _________2

Tribe Elite 57.60 163928 Gunn, Taylor _________3

TFC/USA UNIF 56.00 163918 Nichols, Eli _________4

TFC/USA UNIF 56.00 153905 Fagg, Sequan _________5

Unattached 59.00 153954 Deshazier, Maurecio _________6

Tribe Elite 1:02.00 163926 Baxley, Gavan _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Rec Runner 55.87 153813 Horton, William _________1

Youth-N-Acti 55.00 154000 Rogers, Anthony _________2

Amp Elite TC 53.07 153780 Priester, Brent _________3

Unattached 50.55 163964 Moss, Brandon _________4

Amp Elite TC 52.26 163781 Releford, Amare _________5

ISSA Flash 53.80 153801 Warner, Jailon _________6

Amp Elite TC 55.15 163777 Freeman, Lorenzo _________7

ISSA Flash 55.90 163796 Lamy, Samuel _________8

Event  702   400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Women

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 1:07.00 173945 Williams, Elizabeth _________1

ISSA Flash 1:05.00 173786 Jones, Trinity _________2

ISSA Flash 1:05.00 173784 Bryan, Zoe _________3

TFC/USA UNIF 58.00 193887 THOMPSON, DESTINY _________4

TFC/USA UNIF 1:03.00 183849 Flanagan, Mary Mac _________5

ISSA Flash 1:05.00 183785 Gordon, Alainia _________6

Walker Track 1:07.00 173969 Conner, Kiambrya _________7

Event  802   400 Meter Dash Open Women

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TFC/USA UNIF 1:00.00 203880 Smith, Hannah _________8

Event  752   400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division Men

Saturday 5/22/2021 - 9:00 AM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 1:12.00 173951 Cazeau, Emmanuel _________1

ISSA Flash 55.50 173791 Drewery, Chase _________2

Walker Track 49.50 173971 Lewis, Amari _________3

Walker Track 48.00 173970 Dunson, Jayden _________4

Unattached 48.00 193947 Bland, Jamari _________5

Unattached 55.00 173968 Smiley, Carlos _________6

TFC/USA UNIF 57.00 173916 Mitchell, Austin _________7


